

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 199 of 2009

=====

BHAILALBHAI MAHASUKHBHAI RANA & ORS.
Versus
SUMITRABEN ARVINDKUMAR VYAS

=====

Appearance:
HL PATEL ADVOCATES(2034) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4
MR JIGAR P RAVAL(2008) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 10/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 25.6.2026. Interim Relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till then.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

vk